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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W218-1-1 605.39

㎡W218-1-2 269.05

㎡W218-2-1 224.42

㎡W218-2-2 287.61

㎡W218-2-3 276.32

㎡W218-3-1 202.10

㎡W218-3-2 254.20

㎡W218-3-3 323.16

㎡W218-4 1719.01

㎡W218-5 3844.21

㎡合計 8005.47

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W218-1 -97845.316 -2604.768
W218-2 -97845.177 -2607.774
W218-3 -97868.406 -2633.078
W218-4 -97873.403 -2633.293
W218-5 -98015.922 -2502.544
W218-6 -98016.130 -2497.548
W218-7 -97993.006 -2472.167
W218-8 -97990.005 -2472.033
W218-21 -97887.056 -2620.768
W218-22 -97901.577 -2607.446
W218-23 -97915.934 -2594.274
W218-30 -97888.889 -2564.795
W218-31 -97874.531 -2577.966
W218-32 -97860.010 -2591.288
W218-33 -97871.215 -2581.008
W218-34 -97877.576 -2610.435
W218-35 -97892.097 -2597.113
W218-38 -97869.138 -2601.236
W218-40 -97873.335 -2581.100
W218-42 -97881.448 -2589.943
W218-43 -97887.692 -2567.928
W218-44 -97885.573 -2567.837
W218-45 -97895.013 -2575.908
W218-46 -97882.866 -2587.051
W218-47 -97904.721 -2582.052
W218-48 -97890.364 -2595.224
W218-49 -97947.597 -2565.226
W218-50 -97920.553 -2535.747
W218-51 -97855.055 -2595.834
W218-52 -97882.100 -2625.314
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-1-1

W218-51 -97855.055 36.785 -2595.834 20.545 -95487.028502 -2010480.361633 317-28-03 90-00-05 13.217

W218-1 -97845.316 9.878 -2604.768 -11.940 -25730.209669 1168300.019057 272-38-46 135-10-43 3.009

W218-2 -97845.177 -23.091 -2607.774 -28.310 60215.381908 2769996.773557 227-26-52 134-48-06 34.350

W218-3 -97868.406 -28.226 -2633.078 -25.519 74322.586958 2497471.121757 182-27-25 135-00-33 5.001

W218-4 -97873.403 -13.694 -2633.293 7.765 36060.318986 -759938.527527 137-27-58 135-00-33 11.803

W218-52 -97882.100 18.348 -2625.314 37.459 -48170.261684 -3666559.813207 47-27-58 90-00-00 40.007

合計 倍面積

面  積

1210.787996 -1210.787996 107.387

605.3939985 605.3939985



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-1-2

W218-32 -97860.010 32.001 -2591.288 24.934 -82924.127378 -2440008.575425 317-28-03 90-00-05 6.725

W218-51 -97855.055 -22.090 -2595.834 -34.026 57341.467265 3329644.861623 227-27-58 89-59-55 40.007

W218-52 -97882.100 -32.001 -2625.314 -24.934 84013.007179 2440559.355221 137-27-58 90-00-00 6.725

W218-21 -97887.056 22.090 -2620.768 34.026 -57892.247062 -3330733.741424 47-27-58 90-00-00 40.007

合計 倍面積

面  積

538.100004 -538.100004 93.464

269.0500022 269.0500022



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-2-1

W218-32 -97860.010 2.078 -2591.288 -20.228 -5384.068866 1979519.560267 227-27-58 89-59-55 13.501

W218-38 -97869.138 -21.437 -2601.236 1.345 55763.617975 -131601.642208 137-27-58 90-00-00 16.706

W218-42 -97881.448 -4.197 -2589.943 20.137 10870.341472 -1971016.334044 47-27-58 90-00-00 12.001

W218-40 -97873.335 10.232 -2581.100 8.935 -26410.701070 -874455.462908 2-28-00 135-00-02 2.121

W218-33 -97871.215 13.324 -2581.008 -10.188 -34390.345618 997105.035002 317-28-03 135-00-03 15.206

合計 倍面積

面  積

448.843890 -448.843890 59.535

224.4219455 224.4219455



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-2-2

W218-38 -97869.138 3.871 -2601.236 -20.492 -10070.457495 2005516.288498 227-27-58 90-00-00 12.483

W218-34 -97877.576 -22.959 -2610.435 4.123 59934.089346 -403577.040275 137-27-58 90-00-00 19.706

W218-35 -97892.097 3.045 -2597.113 32.468 -7907.989242 -3178401.868246 47-27-58 90-00-00 25.984

W218-31 -97874.531 20.882 -2577.966 16.105 -53832.242476 -1576248.807388 317-28-03 90-00-05 4.500

W218-33 -97871.215 1.197 -2581.008 -3.133 -3088.538221 306664.408951 182-28-00 44-59-57 2.121

W218-40 -97873.335 -10.232 -2581.100 -8.935 26410.701070 874455.462908 227-27-58 224-59-58 12.001

W218-42 -97881.448 4.197 -2589.943 -20.137 -10870.341472 1971016.334044 317-27-58 270-00-00 16.706

合計 倍面積

面  積

575.221507 -575.221507 93.501

287.6107537 287.6107537



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-2-3

W218-34 -97877.576 5.041 -2610.435 -23.654 -13159.874705 2315232.163251 227-27-58 90-00-00 14.022

W218-21 -97887.056 -24.000 -2620.768 2.989 62898.989451 -292565.623210 137-27-58 90-00-00 19.706

W218-22 -97901.577 -5.041 -2607.446 23.654 13144.807353 -2315799.873203 47-27-58 90-00-00 14.022

W218-35 -97892.097 24.000 -2597.113 -2.989 -62331.279498 292580.690562 317-27-58 90-00-00 19.706

合計 倍面積

面  積

552.642599 -552.642599 67.456

276.3213000 276.3213000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-3-1

W218-45 -97895.013 -4.826 -2575.908 19.123 12431.750365 -1872033.156529 47-27-58 89-59-55 10.829

W218-43 -97887.692 9.440 -2567.928 8.071 -24240.455667 -790043.731277 2-28-00 135-00-02 2.121

W218-44 -97885.573 13.161 -2567.837 -10.038 -33794.521065 982584.683972 317-28-03 135-00-03 14.984

W218-31 -97874.531 2.707 -2577.966 -19.214 -6978.885080 1880576.280077 227-27-58 89-59-55 12.329

W218-46 -97882.866 -20.481 -2587.051 2.058 52986.311648 -201488.276443 137-28-03 90-00-05 16.484

合計 倍面積

面  積

404.200199 -404.200199 56.747

202.1001000 202.1001000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-3-2

W218-47 -97904.721 1.475 -2582.052 30.429 -3807.559397 -2979096.201293 47-27-58 89-59-55 23.419

W218-30 -97888.889 19.148 -2564.795 14.215 -49110.603519 -1391528.013423 317-28-03 90-00-05 4.500

W218-44 -97885.573 1.197 -2567.837 -3.133 -3073.197978 306691.894521 182-28-00 44-59-57 2.121

W218-43 -97887.692 -9.440 -2567.928 -8.071 24240.455667 790043.731277 227-27-58 224-59-58 10.829

W218-45 -97895.013 4.826 -2575.908 -19.123 -12431.750365 1872033.156529 317-28-03 270-00-05 16.484

W218-46 -97882.866 4.649 -2587.051 -19.316 -12027.794682 1890678.537335 227-27-58 89-59-55 11.091

W218-48 -97890.364 -21.855 -2595.224 4.999 56718.850507 -489331.505178 137-28-03 90-00-05 19.484

合計 倍面積

面  積

508.400231 -508.400231 87.928

254.2001155 254.2001155



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-3-3

W218-48 -97890.364 3.144 -2595.224 -25.394 -8160.662657 2485790.100314 227-27-58 89-59-55 16.587

W218-22 -97901.577 -25.570 -2607.446 0.949 66672.976245 -92930.112148 137-27-58 90-00-00 19.484

W218-23 -97915.934 -3.144 -2594.274 25.394 8157.677842 -2486439.420703 47-27-58 90-00-00 16.586

W218-47 -97904.721 25.570 -2582.052 -0.949 -66023.655856 92933.096963 317-28-03 90-00-05 19.484

合計 倍面積

面  積

646.335574 -646.335574 72.141

323.1677871 323.1677871



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-4

W218-23 -97915.934 -58.708 -2594.274 -0.431 152305.709276 42161.084666 137-27-58 90-00-00 42.970

W218-49 -97947.597 -4.619 -2565.226 58.527 11849.626602 -5732612.738350 47-27-58 90-00-00 40.005

W218-50 -97920.553 58.708 -2535.747 0.431 -148869.662288 -42163.073678 317-28-03 90-00-05 42.970

W218-30 -97888.889 4.619 -2564.795 -58.527 -11847.637589 5729176.691363 227-27-58 89-59-55 40.006

合計 倍面積

面  積

3438.036000 -3438.036000 165.951

1719.0180001 1719.0180001



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W218-5

W218-50 -97920.553 42.408 -2535.747 -93.193 -107536.263244 9125482.133794 227-27-58 89-59-55 40.005

W218-49 -97947.597 -95.369 -2565.226 33.203 244642.092320 -3252196.962566 137-27-58 90-00-00 92.721

W218-5 -98015.922 -68.532 -2502.544 67.678 171505.062733 -6633481.359179 92-22-58 134-55-00 5.000

W218-6 -98016.130 22.915 -2497.548 30.376 -57232.278774 -2977384.463157 47-39-54 135-16-56 34.335

W218-7 -97993.006 26.124 -2472.167 25.515 -64583.334417 -2500303.748470 2-33-36 134-53-42 3.004

W218-8 -97990.005 72.453 -2472.033 -63.580 -179106.839691 6230195.960651 317-28-03 134-54-27 94.250

合計 倍面積

面  積

7688.438927 -7688.438927 269.315

3844.2194637 3844.2194637


